cwo~Nou ®

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Grenchen, Monbijou :
Richtung Grenchen, Lingeriz **

Ungefahre Reisezeit in Minuten

Montag - Freitag

59

29 059
29 59
29 59
29 059
29 59
29 59
29 59
29 59
29 59
29 59
29 59
29 59
29 59
29 59
29

Samstag
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Gultig ab 14.12.2025

Sonn- und allg.
Feiertage
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